PERATOR	BO New Mexico, Inc.	ADDRESS Newport	Beach, California 92660
EASE NAME	Alyasa	WELL NO. 1	FIELD Nadine
OCATION	Section 27. T-19-S. R-38-E	Lea County	New Mexico
4	660/E \$1980/N		
	ANGLE		DISPLACEMENT
EPIH	INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	ACCUMULATED
459	1/4*	2.01	2.01
939	1/2*	4.20	6.21
1379	3/4*	5.81	12.02
1534	3/4°	2.05	14.07
2016	3/4*	6.36	20.43
2508	1 1/4*	10.75	31.18
3005	1 3/4*	15.18	46.36
3097	1 3/4°	2.81	49.17
3187	1 1/2°	2.36	51.53
3681	1	8.65	60.18
4173	1 1/2*	12.89	73.07
4420	1/2*	2.16	75.23
4919	1/2*	4.37	79.60
5411	3/4°	6.49	86.09
5500	1 1/4°	1.94	88.03
5967 6459	1 1/2°	8.17 12.89	96.20 109.09
6953	1 1/4°	10.79	119.88
7106	î î/4°	3.34	123.22
7535	1	7.51	130.73
7750	3/4*	2.84	133.57
	ify that the above data as set ge and belief.	forth is true and	correct to the best
		SUTTON DRILLING CO.	
		Jonak	filto
		TITLE Pre	atdent
FFIDAVIT:			

of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 8th day of October

BONNY COINS BE THE WAY Metary Joblic, State of Yozas. Commission Expires 12-1-91 രു വാത്രത്തെ വാത്രത്തെ വാത്രത്തെ വാത്രത്ത് വാത്രത്തെ വാത്രത്തെ വാത്രത്തെ വാത്രത്തെ വാത്രത്തെ വാത്രത്ത് വാത്രത്

Notary Public in and for the County

of Leaux States of New Mexicoxxx Lubbock, State of Texas

100 M 1 m)

NOV 0 2 1990

CEO THERMS THE